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No. 1.—Return showing the Value of the Principal Articles imported into New Zealand

from Australia and Tasmania, &c.—continued.

3

Article,and Countries whence
imported.

How treated
under New Zealand

Tariff.
1893. 1894. 1895. 1896. 1897. 1898.

lags, &c-—continued.
Unenumerated—

Victoria
New South Wales

£ £ & £ £ £

886
740

1,664
107

410
212

Free 1,626 1,771 622

!ark—
Viotoria
New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania

16,526
552

4,356
17,415

19,644
197

2,583
9,142

17,206
1,552
2,125
8,760

17,929
598

9,150
8,700

16,162
501

6,455
7,542

18,775
594

4,913
8,807

Free 38,849 31,566 29,643 36,377 30,660 33,089

ieer—
Viotoria
New South Wales
Queensland

1.714
384

2

1,223
601

127
965

237
1,906

311
973

291
1,089

Is. 6d.per gallon to
July, 1895,there-
after 2s. per gal.

2,100 1,824 1,092 2,143 1,284 1,380

■laoklead—
Victoria
New South Wales

1
366

11
355

41
452

35
325

63
484"202

20 per cent,ad val. 202 367 366 493 360 547

Hacking—
Victoria
New South Wales

138
81

244
80

379
132

262
63

365
180

135
47

20 per cent, ad val. 511 325 545182 219 324

!lue—
Victoria
New South Wales

16
501

15
633

13
749

14
847

8
1,12263

2d. per lb. 63 517 G48 762 861 1,130

Soats—
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

161 191
43

133
278
38

257
110

339
20

343
100

• •
Free 161 234 449 367 359 443

iones—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia

25
6,018

742
300

61478
280

9^991 i',890
724

12^155 12
8,904

looks, Printed—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Tasmania

Free 7,085 6,758 9,991 8,614 12,155 8,916

22,619
4,823

8
16
25

21,740
4,015

5
6

11

20,228
6,536

8
10
95

21,364
6,449

7
7

37

20,283
6,077

17
5

19,216
8,559

46
5

13

Free 27,491 25,777 26,877 27,864 26,382 27,839

toots and Shoes—
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

2,250
2,928

1,482
1,566.

1,336
4,830

12

881
2,494

25

1,560
2,645

1,699
2,766

14

20per cent,to July,
1895, thereafter
22£ per cent, ad
val.

5,178 3,048 6,178 3,400 4,205 4,479

Children's 0 to 3 and Gum
Boots —

Victoria
New South Wales

330
194

1,252
65

15
427

114
218

97
160

86
367

332 257 453Free 524 1,317 442
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